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06/23/2022

06/29/2022

07/05/2022

07/09/2022

07/11/2022

07/12/2022

07/19/2022

07/29/2022

08/04/2022

08/12/2022

08/12/2022

08/12/2022

$478.60

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$20.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

Capital City Consulting

Friends of Ray Rodrigues

Farhat, Anthony R.C.

Bartholomew Realty, Inc.

Florida Power and Light

A Stronger Florida

Pee Jay, INC. D/B/A
Prescriptions Unlimited

Equality Champions

Nash, Brandon

Abrahamson & Uiterwyk
Personal Injury Law

A Stronger Florida

W.S. Farish And Company
Agency

124 West Jefferson Street

1103 Hays Street

1415 Sanderling Circle

1560 Matthew Drive, Suite H

134 West Jefferson Street

2640 Mitcham Drive

2521 13th Street, Suite A

120 South Monroe Street

9710 Mainsail Court

2639 McCormick Drive

2640 Mitcham Drive

1100 Louisiana Street, Suite 2200

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Sanibel , FL 33957

Fort Myers, FL 33907

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Saint Cloud, FL 34769

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Fort Myers, FL 33919

Clearwater, FL 33759

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Houston, TX 77002

Governmental
Consulting

Political Committee

Home Builder

Real Estate

Energy

Political Committee

Health Care

Political Committee

Insurance

Law Firm

Financial Services

Political Committee

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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08/12/2022

08/15/2022

08/23/2022

08/30/2022

08/30/2022

08/30/2022

08/31/2022

09/01/2022

09/09/2022

09/15/2022

09/15/2022

09/19/2022

$500.00

$25.00

$500.00

$1,268.59

$5,000.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$4,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

Farish, William S

Corcoran Partners

Busch, August III A

Adler, Daniel

Liberty Dental Plan
Corporation

Eaton, James E

The GEO Group, Inc.

A Stronger Florida

Friends of Ray Rodrigues

Moorey, Scott

Martin, Steven

Martin, Barry K

1100 Louisiana, Suite 2200

19401 Shumard Oak Drive

1 Mid Rivers Mall Drive #210

15244 Fiddlesticks Boulevard

340 Commerce Suite 100

Post Office Box 1713

4955 Technology Way

2640 Mitcham Drive

1103 Hays Street

1430 Royal Palm Square Blvd.
Ste. 101

3701 Del Prado Boulevard South

Post Office Box 1988

Houston, TX 77002

Land O'Lakes, FL 34638

St. Peters, MO 63376

Fort Myers, FL 33912

Irvine, CA 92602

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Fort Myers, FL 33919

Cape Coral, FL 33904

Hazard, KY 41702

Financial Services

Government Relations

Retired

Director of Legal
Compliance

Insurance

Attorney

Corrections

Political Committee

Political Committee

Attorney

Health Care
Administrator

Attorney

Check

In-Kind

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check
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10/05/2022

10/10/2022

10/14/2022

10/24/2022

10/25/2022

10/25/2022

10/26/2022

10/27/2022

10/28/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

01/24/2023

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$15,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$7,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

PhRMA

RAI Services Company

Duke Energy

Chasser, Douglas

Florida Justice PAC

Christopher N. Ligori, P.A.

Gould Cooksey Fenell PLLC

DiBenedetto, Thomas

Centene Management
Company LLC

Dosal Tobacco Corporation

Apartment Political Action
Committee

Floridians Associated to
Insure Responsible Laws

950 F Street Northwest, Suite 300

401 North Main Street

400 South Tryon Street

22070 Woodset Way

218 South Monroe Street

117 South Willow Avenue

979 Beachland Boulevard

15140 Fiddlesticks Boulevard

7770  Forsythe Boulevard

4775 North West 132nd Street

200 East Robinson Street Suite
900 BS

119 South Monroe Street Suite
202

Washington, DC 20004

Winston-Salem, NC 27101

Charlotte, NC 28285

Boca Raton, FL 33428

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33606

Vero Beach, FL 32963

Fort Myers, FL 33912

Saint Louis, MO 63166

Opa Locka, FL 33054

Orlando, FL 32801

Tallahassee, FL 32301

 Association

Tobacco Company

Energy

Finance Advisor

Political Committee

Law Firm

Law Firm

Investment banker

Health Insurance

Tobacco

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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01/25/2023

02/13/2023

02/16/2023

02/21/2023

02/21/2023

02/21/2023

02/21/2023

02/21/2023

02/21/2023

02/21/2023

02/28/2023

03/01/2023

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$3,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$20,000.00

AssociaPAC

Braman Motors, Inc.

A Stronger Florida

Simmons, Lauren

Florida Restaurant and
Lodging Association PAC,
Inc.
ABC Liquors, Inc.

The GEO Group, Inc.

Seminole Tribe of Florida-
Seminole Gaming

Associated Industries of
Florida Political Action
Committee
United States Sugar
Corporation

AFSCME

Cox, Ashlye

5401 North Central Expressway,
Suite 300

2060 Biscayne Boulevard 2nd
Floor

2640 Mitcham Drive

12921 Marsh Landing

Post Office Box 1779

Post Office Box 593688

4955 Technology Way

One Seminole Way

Post Office Box 10085

111 Ponce de Leon Avenue

1625 L Street, NW

1424 Kelso Boulevard

Dallas, TX 75205

Miami, FL 33137

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33418

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Orlando, FL 32859-3688

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Hollywood, FL 33314

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Clewiston, FL 33440

Washington, DC 20036

Windermere, FL 34786

Political Action
Committee

Automobile Dealership

Political Committee

Animal Rescue
Executive

Political Committee

Beverage Distribution

Corrections

Parimutuel

Political Committee

Agriculture

Attorney

Labor Union

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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03/02/2023

03/02/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$20,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

Realtors Political Advocacy
Committee

Citizens for Principled
Leadership PC

Floridians for Patient Access,
Inc.

Taxpayers Against Insurance
Bad Faith

Apartment Political Action
Committee

Florida Coalition for Safe
Communities

Florida Independent Glass
Association, Inc.

Steinger, Greene & Feiner

Florida Credit Union Political
Action Committee (CUPAC)

Florida Police Benevolent
Association Inc Justice PAC

Floridians for Patient Access

Vitas Healthcare

7025 Augusta National Drive

120 South Monroe Street

986 Douglas Avenue

1234 5th Avenue East

200 East Robinson Street Suite
900 BS

2055 Northwest Diamond Creek
Way

5025 West Lemon Street, Suite
200

1645 Palm Beach Lake
Boulevard, 9th Floor

3692 Coolidge Court

300 East Brevard Street

305 South Meridian Street

3046 Corporate Way

Orlando, FL 32822

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Altamonte Springs, FL 32714

Tampa, FL 33605

Orlando, FL 32801

Jensen Beach, FL 34957

Tampa, FL 33609

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Miramar, FL 33025

Political Committee

Political Committee

Health Care

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Association

Law Firm

Political Committee

Political Committee

Health Care

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/07/2023

05/25/2023

06/12/2023

06/12/2023

06/30/2023

07/28/2023

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$426.77

$2,500.00

$900.00

FPF Fire PC

Florida Medical Association
Political Action Committee

Jimenez Hart Mazzitelli
Mordes

Centene Management
Company LLC

Associated Industries of
Florida Political Action
Committee
OD-EYEPAC

Slide Insurance Holdings,
Inc.

Fisher, Mark B

Florida Restaurant and
Lodging Association PAC,
Inc.
Florida Restaurant and
Lodging Association PAC,
Inc.
Novartis Services Inc.

Florida Engineers Political
Action Committee

343 West Madison Street

1430 Piedmont Drive East

9350 South Dixie Highway, Suite
5

7770  Forsythe Boulevard

Post Office Box 10085

1029 McKean Circle

4221 West Boy Scout Boulevard,
Suite 200

301 West 41st Street Suite 300

Post Office Box 1779

Post Office Box 1779

One Health Place

Post Office Box 750

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Miami, FL 33156

Saint Louis, MO 63166

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Winter Park, FL 32789

Tampa, FL 33607

Miami Beach, FL 33140

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

East Hanover, NJ 02536

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Political Committee

Political Committee

Law Firm

Health Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Insurance

Financial Services

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Pharmaceuticals

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

In-Kind

Check
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07/31/2023

08/23/2023

08/24/2023

09/05/2023

09/11/2023

09/11/2023

09/11/2023

09/14/2023

09/28/2023

10/09/2023

10/19/2023

10/24/2023

$5,000.00

$100,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

Florida Engineers Political
Action Committee

Florida Justice PAC

Publix Super Markets, Inc.

Florida Operators
Association

Consumer Safety
Technology, LLc

Safety Net Hospital Alliance
Service Corporation

CVS Pharmacy, Inc

Centene Management
Company LLC

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings, Inc

Comcast Corporation

ABC Liquors, Inc.

Suncoast Beverage Sales

Post Office Box 750

218 South Monroe Street

Post Office Box 407

119 South Monroe Street Suite
200

11035 Aurira Avenue

125 South Gadsden Street

1 CVS Drive

7770  Forsythe Boulevard

700 Universe Boulevard

One Comcast Center 1701 JFK
Boulevard

Post Office Box 593688

2996 Hanson Street

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Lakeland, FL 33802

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Des Moines, IA 50322

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Woonsocket, RI 02895

Saint Louis, MO 63166

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Orlando, FL 32859-3688

Fort Myers , FL 33916

Political Committee

Political Committee

Supermarket

Political Committee

Technology

Health Care

Pharmaceuticals

Health Insurance

Energy

Telecommunications

Beverage Distribution

Beverage Distribution

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/30/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

11/02/2023

11/02/2023

11/02/2023

11/02/2023

11/02/2023

11/02/2023

11/02/2023

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$250.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

Brown, David E

Vandrie, Anjali

Surgi PAC-North

City Tavern

J Van Hart Provsions

Mahoney, Kelly M.

CCC

Floridians for Patient Access

Florida Credit Union Political
Action Committee (CUPAC)

Neal, Patrick K

The GEO Group, Inc.

Coalition of Affordable
Housing Providers PC

1236 Northwest 37th Avenue

4101 Northwest 22nd Street

1103 Hays Street

2206 Bay Street

14381 Gamma Drive

1241 Tulipwood Lane

2640-A Mitcham Drive

305 South Meridian Street

3692 Coolidge Court

5800 Lakewood Ranch Boulevard

4955 Technology Way

1103 Hays Street

Cape Coral, FL 33993

Cape Coral, FL 39993

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Fort Myers, FL 33901

Ft Myers, FL 33912

Athens, GA 30606

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Sarasota, FL 34240

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Social Worker

Health Care

Political Committee

Restaurant

Food Service
Distributor

Real Estate Developer

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Real Estate Developer

Political Committee

Corrections

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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11/02/2023

11/02/2023

11/10/2023

11/13/2023

11/13/2023

11/13/2023

11/13/2023

11/15/2023

11/15/2023

11/16/2023

11/16/2023

11/16/2023

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$121.75

$2,500.00

$7,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

CCC

Florida Association of Nurse
Anesthesiology Political
Committee
Boerke, David C

Peninsula Improvement
Corporation

The South Florida Chapter of
The Associated General
Contractors of America
Metz, Husband & Daughton,
P.A.

Associated General
Contractors Building
Florida's Future
Consumer Safety
Technology, LLc

AssociaPAC

Universal City Development
Partners LTD

Duke Energy

Dosal Tobacco Corporation

2640-A Mitcham Drive

222 South Westmonte Drive Suite
111

6720 North River Birch Drive

2600 Golden Gate Parkway

8200 Northwest 41st Street Suite
200

119 South Monroe Street, Suite
202

1103 Hays Street

11035 Aurira Avenue

5401 North Central Expressway,
Suite 300

1000 Universal Studios Plaza

400 South Tryon Street

4775 North West 132nd Street

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Altamonte Springs, FL 32714

Mequon, WI 53092

Naples, FL 34105

Doral, FL 33166

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Des Moines, IA 50322

Dallas, TX 75205

Orlando, FL 32819

Charlotte, NC 28285

Opa Locka, FL 33054

Political Committee

Political Committee

Retired

Real Estate

Construction
Association

Law Firm

Political Committee

Technology

Political Action
Committee

Entertainment

Tobacco

Energy

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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11/16/2023

11/16/2023

12/05/2023

12/05/2023

12/05/2023

12/05/2023

12/05/2023

12/05/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$410.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$8,250.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Entertainment Software
Association

Seminole Tribe of Florida-
Seminole Gaming

Building a Better Florida
Political Committee

GED Lawyers LLP

Panza, Thomas F

FPF Fire PC

Rodriguez, Monica L

Centene Management
Company LLC

Associated Industries of
Florida for Economic Growth

CCC

Asurion

Friends of Landscape
Architecture Political
Committee

601 Massachusetts Avenue
Northwest # 300W

One Seminole Way

610 South Boulevard

7171 North Federal Highway

201 East Park Avenue, Ste 200A

343 West Madison Street

7125 Sleepy Hollow Circle

7770  Forsythe Boulevard

Post Office Box 10085

2640-A Mitcham Drive

Post Office Box 110656

119 South Monroe Street Suite
202

Washington, DC 20001

Hollywood, FL 33314

Tampa, FL 33606

Boca Raton, FL 33487

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32312

Saint Louis, MO 63166

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Nashville, TN 37222

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Association

Parimutuel

Political Committee

Law Firm

Attorney

Political Committee

Real Estate

Health Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Insurance

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/18/2023

01/04/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

Combo Group Holdings LLC

FTBA Transportation PAC
Political Committee

Becker & Poliakoff, P.A.

Molson Coors

NHP Innovations, LLC

Huntsman International, LLC

Sea and Shoreline LLC.

United Wholesale Mortgage,
LLC

FPF Fire PC

Renew Financial Group LLC

Floridians for Safe Medical
Cannabis Care

Solar Power Political Action
Committee

16121 Aberdeen Way

610 South Boulevard

One East Broward Boulevard
Suite 1800

Post Office Box 482

125 Southwest 3rd Place Suite
200

1003 Woodloch Forest Drive

Post Office Box 783549

585 South Boulevard East

343 West Madison Street

555 12th Street Suite 1650

2640-A Mitcham Drive

5077 Fruitville Road Suite 109-
206

Miami Lakes, FL 33014

Tampa, FL 33606

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301

Milwaukee, WI 53201

Cape Coral, FL 33991

The Woodlands, TX 77380

Winter Garden, FL 34787

Pontiac, MI 48341

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Oakland, CA 94607

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Sarasota, FL 34232

Property Development

Political Committee

Law Firm

Beverage Distribution

Health Care

Chemical
Manufacturing

Aquatic Restoration

Mortgage

Political Committee

Financial Services

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

03/12/2024

03/12/2024

04/08/2024

04/12/2024

04/12/2024

$3,000.00

$2,500.00

$55.14

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

Nue Urban Concepts, LLC

McGuireWoods

Pee Jay, INC. D/B/A
Prescriptions Unlimited

Celebration Pointe Holdings,
LLC

NAIOP of Florida- Political
Committee

Greater Florida Leadership
Group PC

Suncoast PAC

Benvie, Paul

Dorcey Law Firm

Golub, Lee

Renee Gaddis Interiors, LLC

Architectural Land Design,
Inc.

2000 PGA Boulevard Suite 4440

800 East Canal Street

2521 13th Street, Suite A

5001 Celebration Pointe Avenue
Suite 180

301 East Pine Street Suite 1400

120 South Monroe Street

401 East Jackson Street Suite
2400

18091 Giddens Drive

10181 6 Mile Cypress Parkway

680 North Lake Shore Drive Apt
302

15940 Old 41 North Suite 530

2780 South Horseshoe Drive
Suite 5

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33408

Richmond, VA 23219

Saint Cloud, FL 34769

Gainesville, FL 32608

Orlando, FL 32801

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33602

Alva, FL 33920

Fort Myers, FL 33966

Chicago, IL 60611

Naples, FL 34110

Naples, FL 34104

Urban Planning Firm

Law Firm

Health Care

Property Management

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Engineer

Law Firm

Real Estate

Construction

Interior Design

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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04/12/2024

04/12/2024

04/12/2024

04/12/2024

04/12/2024

04/12/2024

04/12/2024

05/07/2024

05/13/2024

06/03/2024

06/04/2024

06/10/2024

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,000.00

SOLCO LLC

Schulze, Margaret O'Brien

Benson, Jessica

Youngquist, Harvey Jr B

Murphy, Sean P

MHK Architecture

Pact LLC

Cameratta Companies

FTBA Transportation PAC
Political Committee

Comcast Corporation

Amscot Corporation

Nash Insurance &
Associates LLC

3066 Tamiami Trail North Suite
201

1422 North State Parkway

8451 Casa Del Rio Lane

7209 Hendry Creek Drive

207 Broad Avenue South

2059 Tamiami Trail East

3066 Tamiami Trail North Suite
201

21101 Design Parc Lane

610 South Boulevard

One Comcast Center 1701 JFK
Boulevard

600 North Westshore Boulevard

6801 College Parkway Suite 1

Naples, FL 34103

Chicago, IL 60610

Fort Myers, FL 33919

Fort Myers, FL 33908

Naples, FL 34102

Naples, FL 34112

NAples , FL 34103

Estero, FL 33928

Tampa, FL 33606

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Tampa, FL 33609

Fort Myers, FL 33919

Real Estate

Retired

Certified Nurse
Anethesist

Real Estate Broker

Real Estate

Architecture

Construction

Real Estate

Political Committee

Telecommunications

Insurance

Financial Services

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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06/12/2024

06/12/2024

06/13/2024

06/13/2024

06/17/2024

06/21/2024

06/27/2024

07/02/2024

07/09/2024

07/12/2024

07/22/2024

07/23/2024

$100.00

$25.00

$3,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

King, Liza

Strine Legal Services, PLLC

Ovadia, Abraham

Associated Industries of
Florida for Economic Growth

Lee, Carol

Duke Energy

Cameratta Companies

Florida Cable
Telecommunications
Association, Inc.
Underground Utility
Contractors of Florida

Apartment Political Action
Committee

Seminole Tribe of Florida-
Seminole Gaming

Better Roads for Florida

2905 Southwest 29th Lane

16105 Craigend Place

16747 Cannes Street

Post Office Box 10085

8181 Mainline Parkway

400 South Tryon Street

15601 Old Wedgewood Court

246 East 6th Avenue Suite 100

215 South Monroe Street Suite
500

200 East Robinson Street Suite
900 BS

One Seminole Way

2640-A Micham Drive

Cape Coral, FL 33914

Odessa, FL 33556

Delray beach, FL 33446

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Fort Myers, FL 33912

Charlotte, NC 28285

Fort Myers, FL 33908

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Orlando, FL 32801

Hollywood, FL 33314

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Realtor

Law Firm

Attorney

Political Committee

Retired

Energy

Real Estate
Development

Telecommunications

Trade Association

Political Committee

Political Committee

Parimutuel

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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07/23/2024

07/23/2024

07/24/2024

07/24/2024

08/08/2024

09/01/2024

09/04/2024

09/06/2024

09/12/2024

09/19/2024

09/20/2024

10/03/2024

$2,500.00

$7,500.00

$7,500.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$7,500.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$375.00

$2,500.00

$150.00

$2,500.00

The GEO Group, Inc.

The GEO Group, Inc.

Florida Engineers Political
Action Committee

Johnson & Blanton

Safety Net Hospital Alliance
Service Corporation

Charter Communications

Suncoast Beverage Sales

Surgi PAC-North

Rubin Turnbull & Associates

Florida Credit Union Political
Action Committee (CUPAC)

Conservatives for Clean
Water

Dosal Tobacco Corporation

4955 Technology Way

4955 Technology Way

Post Office Box 750

Post Office Box 10805

125 South Gadsden Street

12405 Powerscourt Drive

2996 Hanson Street

1103 Hays Street

101 East College Avenue Suite
502

3692 Coolidge Court

1103 Hays Street

4775 North West 132nd Street

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

St. Louis, MO 63131

Fort Myers , FL 33916

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Opa Locka, FL 33054

Corrections

Corrections

Political Committee

Government Affairs

Health Care

Communications

Beverage Distribution

Political Committee

Government Relations

Political Committee

Tobacco

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

In-Kind
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10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/08/2024

10/09/2024

$1,000.00

$57.00

$3,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

Council for Senior Floridians

The Mayernick Group

Microsoft Corporation
Stakeholders Voluntary PAC

Publix Super Markets, Inc.

The Home Depot Inc.
Political Action Committee

Associated Industries of
Florida for Economic Growth

Florida Podiatry Political
Committee

bestbet Holdings, Inc.

Fire Safe Florida Political
Committee Inc.

FRF Political Committee

RAI Services Company

Seminole Tribe of Florida-
Seminole Gaming

Post Office Box 1459

110 East Jefferson Street

1 Microsoft Way

Post Office Box 407

1155 F Street Northwest Suite
400

Post Office Box 10085

6707 38th Avenue North

201 Monument Road

Post Office Box 11247

227 South Adams Street

401 North Main Street

One Seminole Way

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Redmond, WA 98052

Lakeland, FL 33802

Washington, DC 20004

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Saint Petersburg, FL 33710

Jacksonville, FL 32225

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Winston-Salem, NC 27101

Hollywood, FL 33314

Political Committee

Governmental
Consulting

Political Action
Committee

Supermarket

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Pari-Mutuel

Political Committee

Political Committee

Parimutuel

Tobacco Company

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/11/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/17/2024

10/18/2024

10/18/2024

10/18/2024

$1,500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

Florida Beer Wholesalers
Good Government
Committee
The Elder Law Center of
Kirson & Fuller

Kotler Law Firm P.L.

Britton G. Swank, P.A.

Heuler Law Firm, P.A.

Hoyt & Bryan LLC

Special Needs Lawyers PA

The Miller Elder Law Firm,
P.A.

Walmart Inc.

Verizon State PAC

Florida Restaurant and
Lodging Association PAC,
Inc.
Building a Better Florida
Political Committee

215 South Monroe Street Suite
340

1407 East Robinson Street

999 Vanderbilt Beach Road Suite
200

10175 Six Mile Cypress Parkway
Suite 4

1677 Mahan Center Boulevard

254 Plaza Drive

901 Chestnut Street Suite C

2830 Northwest 41st Street Suite
M

702 Southwest 8th Street

7701 East Telecom Parkway
Verizon, MC: FLTDSA3

Post Office Box 1779

610 South Boulevard

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Orlando, FL 32801

Naples, FL 34108

Ft. Myers, FL 33966

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Oviedo, FL 32765

Clearwater, FL 33756

Gainesville, FL 32606

Bentonville, AK 72716

Temple Terrace, FL 33637

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tampa, FL 33606

Political Committee

Law Firm

Law Firm

Law Firm

Law Firm

Law Firm

Law Firm

Law Firm

Retail Company

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/22/2024

10/24/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/26/2024

10/29/2024

10/30/2024

12/07/2024

12/09/2024

12/14/2024

01/13/2025

01/15/2025

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

$5,000.00

$8,000.00

$25,000.00

$1,137.94

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

Florida Home Builders PAC

PCI Gaming Authority

A Stronger Florida

Miccosukee Tribe

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings, Inc

Florida Insurance Council
(FIC) Political Committee

Associated Industries of
Florida for Economic Growth

Allegiant Travel Company

Associated Industries of
Florida Political Action
Committee
SeaWorld Parks and
Entertainment

Ygrene Energy Fund Florida
LLC

Floridians Solving Problems

1319 Thomaswood Drive

303 Poarch Road

2640 Mitcham Drive

Post Office Box 440021 Tamiami
Station

700 Universe Boulevard

Post Office Box 749

Post Office Box 10085

1201 North Town Center Drive

Post Office Box 10085

6240 Sea Harbor Drive

6303 Blue Lagoon Drive, Suite
400

2640-A Mitcham Drive

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Atmore, AL 36502

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Miami, FL 33144

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Las Vegas, NV 89144

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Orlando, FL 32821

Miami, FL 33126

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Political Committee

Entertainment

Political Committee

Tribe

Energy

Political Committee

Political Committee

Travel Agency

Political Committee

Entertainment

Political Committee

Energy Financing

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check
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02/10/2025

02/18/2025

02/18/2025

02/19/2025

02/19/2025

02/19/2025

02/19/2025

02/19/2025

02/20/2025

02/26/2025

02/27/2025

02/27/2025

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$3,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

McGuireWoods

Amscot Corporation

Florida Workers' Advocates
PAC

Florida Harbor Pilots
Association, Inc.

Investing in Florida's Future
Now

Becker & Poliakoff, P.A.

Florida Insurance Council
(FIC) Political Committee

Centene Management
Company LLC

Peninsula Improvement
Corporation

A Stronger Florida

Serious Conservatives PC

Floridians Solving Problems

800 East Canal Street

600 North Westshore Boulevard

527 East Park Avenue

Post Office Box 38294

1509 East 9th Avenue

One East Broward Boulevard
Suite 1800

Post Office Box 749

7770  Forsythe Boulevard

2600 Golden Gate Parkway

2640 Mitcham Drive

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

2640-A Mitcham Drive

Richmond, VA 23219

Tampa, FL 33609

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32315

Tampa, FL 33605

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Saint Louis, MO 63166

Naples, FL 34105

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Law Firm

Financial Services

Political Committee

Trade Association

Political Committee

Law Firm

Political Committee

Health Insurance

Real Estate

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

Florida Justice PAC

Floridians Associated to
Insure Responsible Laws

The Committee for Justice,
Transportation and Business

Heritage MGA, LLC

The GEO Group, Inc.

Amazon.com Services LLC

Before Elections There's
Help

The GEO Group, Inc.

Apartment Political Action
Committee

Florida Credit Union Political
Action Committee (CUPAC)

A Stronger Florida

Ygrene Energy Fund Florida
LLC

218 South Monroe Street

119 South Monroe Street Suite
202

120 South Monroe Street

1401 North Westshore Boulevard

4955 Technology Way

205 Pennsylvania Avenue
Southeast

212 Soldiers Creek Place

4955 Technology Way

200 East Robinson Street Suite
900 BS

3692 Coolidge Court

2640 Mitcham Drive

6303 Blue Lagoon Drive, Suite
400

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33607

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Washington, DC 20003

Longwood, FL 32750

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Orlando, FL 32801

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Miami, FL 33126

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Insurance

Corrections

Online Retail Services

Political Committee

Corrections

Political Committee

Political Committee

Energy Financing

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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03/03/2025

03/03/2025

07/12/2025

07/26/2025

09/03/2025

09/10/2025

09/10/2025

09/10/2025

09/10/2025

10/08/2025

10/10/2025

10/14/2025

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,161.92

$6,575.00

$20,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

Healthy First Coast

The Committee for Justice,
Transportation and Business

Living Life with Purpose

Walt Disney Parks and
Resorts US

Publix Super Markets, Inc.

Title Insurance Through
Lawyers

Florida Operators
Association

Microsoft Corporation
Stakeholders Voluntary PAC

Florida Restaurant and
Lodging Association PAC,
Inc.
Arrow International, Inc.

Florida Chiropractic Society-
Political Action Committee

Comcast Corporation

1103 Hays Street

120 South Monroe Street

527 East Park Avenue

Post Office Box 100000

Post Office Box 407

527 East Park Avenue

119 South Monroe Street Suite
200

1 Microsoft Way

Post Office Box 1779

9900 Clinton Road

7721 Hidden Pond Road

One Comcast Center 1701 JFK
Boulevard

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Lake Buena Vista, FL 32830

Lakeland, FL 33802

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Redmond, WA 98052

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Cleveland, OH 44144

North Fort Myers, FL 33917

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Entertainment

Supermarket

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Entertainment

Telecommunications

Political Committee

Check

Check

In-Kind

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/14/2025

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

10/20/2025

10/28/2025

10/28/2025

10/31/2025

11/03/2025

11/04/2025

11/10/2025

11/12/2025

11/12/2025

$15,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

Manuel & Thompson, P.A.

Searcy Denney Scarola
Barnhart & Shipley

Seminole Tribe of Florida-
Seminole Gaming

Amazon.com Services LLC

The Home Depot Inc.
Political Action Committee

IWP

A Stronger Florida

Gromicko, Nick

CCC

Reworld Waste LLC

Vimo Inc dba
GetInsured.com

Florida Association of
Mortgage Professionals PAC

314 Magnolia Avenue

2139 Palm Beach Lakes
Boulevard

One Seminole Way

205 Pennsylvania Avenue
Southeast

1155 F Street Northwest Suite
400

Post Office Box 338

2640 Mitcham Drive

3115 Holly Street

2640-A Mitcham Drive

1950 Roland Clarke Place Suite
300

1305 Tera Bella Avenue

113 South Monroe Street 1st
Floor

Panama City, FL 32401

WEst Palm Beach, FL 33409

Hollywood, FL 33314

Washington, DC 20003

Washington, DC 20004

Metheun, MA 01844

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Frederick, CO 80516

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Reston, VA 20191

Mountain View, CA 94043

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Law Firm

Law Firm

Parimutuel

Online Retail Services

Political Action
Committee

Pharmaceuticals

Political Committee

Home Inspection
Trade Organization
Executive
Political Committee

Waste Management

Political Committee

Software

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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11/13/2025

11/18/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

12/03/2025

12/03/2025

12/03/2025

12/03/2025

12/04/2025

12/04/2025

12/04/2025

12/04/2025

$10,000.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$7,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$25,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

Associated Industries of
Florida for Economic Growth

CVS Pharmacy, Inc

Florida Workers' Advocates
PAC

Walmart Inc.

Dosal Tobacco Corporation

United States Sugar
Corporation

A Stronger Florida

bestbet Holdings, Inc.

NACM-ICPC PAC, Inc.

Coalition for Better Care PC

Floridian Partners Political
Committee

Floridian Partners Political
Committee

Post Office Box 10085

1 CVS Drive

527 East Park Avenue

702 Southwest 8th Street

4775 North West 132nd Street

111 Ponce de Leon Avenue

2640 Mitcham Drive

201 Monument Road

527 East Park Avenue

120 South Monroe Street

527 East Park Avenue

527 East Park Avenue

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Woonsocket, RI 02895

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Bentonville, AK 72716

Opa Locka, FL 33054

Clewiston, FL 33440

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Jacksonville, FL 32225

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Political Committee

Pharmaceuticals

Political Committee

Retail Company

Tobacco

Agriculture

Political Committee

Pari-Mutuel

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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12/04/2025

12/04/2025

12/08/2025

12/09/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/17/2025

12/17/2025

$5,000.00

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

$20,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,500.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

Universal City Development
Partners LTD

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings, Inc

Focused on Florida's Future
PC

Duke Energy

Florida Coalition for Safe
Communities

Florida Society of
Anesthesiologists PAC

PCI Gaming Authority

Florida Fine Wine & Spirits,
LLC

The Southern Group of
Florida Political Committee

Tower Hill Insurance Group,
LLC

Coalition of Attainable
Housing Providers PC

Florida Credit Union Political
Action Committee (CUPAC)

1000 Universal Studios Plaza

700 Universe Boulevard

120 South Monroe Street

400 South Tryon Street

2055 Northwest Diamond Creek
Way

527 East Park Avenue

303 Poarch Road

6600 Rockledge Drive, Suite 150

Post Office Box 10570

Post Office Box 147018

527 East Park Avenue

3692 Coolidge Court

Orlando, FL 32819

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Charlotte, NC 28285

Jensen Beach, FL 34957

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Atmore, AL 36502

Bethesda, MD 20817

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Gainesville, FL 32614

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Entertainment

Energy

Political Committee

Energy

Political Committee

Political Committee

Entertainment

Beverage Distributor

Political Committee

Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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12/17/2025

12/19/2025

01/06/2026

01/06/2026

01/06/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/13/2026

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$7,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

E.R. Squibb & Sons, LLC

Becker & Poliakoff, P.A.

Voters for Economic Growth
PC

Florida Prosper

Concert Golf Partners
Holdco, LLC

CCC

Slide Insurance Holdings,
Inc.

The GEO Group, Inc.

The Southern Group of
Florida Political Committee

Slide Insurance Holdings,
Inc.

Voters for Economic Growth
PC

Sig Sauer, Inc.

Post Office Box 25277

One East Broward Boulevard
Suite 1800

120 South Monroe Street

115 East Park Avenue Suite 1

300 International Parkway Suite
150

2640-A Mitcham Drive

4221 West Boy Scout Boulevard,
Suite 200

4955 Technology Way

Post Office Box 10570

4221 West Boy Scout Boulevard,
Suite 200

120 South Monroe Street

72 Peas Boulevard

Tampa, FL 33622

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Heathrow, FL 32746

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tampa, FL 33607

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tampa, FL 33607

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Newington, NH 03103

Pharmaceuticals

Law Firm

Political Committee

Political Committee

Private Property
Management

Political Committee

Insurance

Corrections

Political Committee

Insurance

Personal Protection

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check


